Name

Haydon Pinhey
Dan Legassick
Adam lewin
Chris Coumbe
Cody Hall

Joe Murray
Stephen Dyer
Dan Dyer

At the end of each series of tournaments all ranking points are calculated with the lowest event points* being discarded.

BRONZE WAISTCOAT RANKING TABLE 2009/10

(Rileys Snooker Club & The Palza, Plymouth)

All

26th Sept 24th Oct 21st Nov 7th Feb 27th Feb Events

700
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160
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160
500
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150

700
600
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160
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480
160
150

580
700
450
460
140
130

0

0

0
700
150
160
580
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*attendance points will be included in the final tally for all tournaments

700
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480
460
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Haydon Pinhey tops the final rankings due to wining 3 events to Dan Legassick's 2.

2680
3140
1720
1720
1180
1110

310

300

Best 4
2680
2580
1570
1560
1040
1110

310
300

Attendance

Bonus

100
100
100
100

Final
Points

2680
2680
1670
1660
1140
1110
310

300

Lowest
Event
0
560
150
160
140
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