

## BRONZE WAISTCOAT RANKING TABLE 2009/10

(Rileys Snooker Club & The Palza, Plymouth)

Name	26th Sept	24th Oct	21st Nov	7th Feb	27th Feb	All Events	All Best 4	Attendance Bonus	Final Points	Lowest Event
	26th Sept	24th Oct	21st Nov	7th Feb	27th Feb	Events	Best 4	Bonus	Final Points	Lowest Event
<b>Haydon Pinhey</b>	700	700	580	0	700	2680	2680	0	<b>2680</b>	0
<b>Dan Legassick</b>	580	600	700	700	560	3140	2580	100	<b>2680</b>	560
<b>Adam lewin</b>	160	480	450	150	480	1720	1570	100	<b>1670</b>	150
<b>Chris Coumbe</b>	480	160	460	160	460	1720	1560	100	<b>1660</b>	160
<b>Cody Hall</b>	160	150	140	580	150	1180	1040	100	<b>1140</b>	140
<b>Joe Murray</b>	500	480	130	0	0	1110	1110	0	<b>1110</b>	0
<b>Stephen Dyer</b>	150	160	0	0	0	310	310	0	<b>310</b>	0
<b>Dan Dyer</b>	150	150	0	0	0	300	300	0	<b>300</b>	0

At the end of each series of tournaments all ranking points are calculated with the lowest event points\* being discarded.

\*attendance points will be included in the final tally for all tournaments

Haydon Pinhey tops the final rankings due to winning 3 events to Dan Legassick's 2.